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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Sydney DeDe273

550316 Powerhouse TNT

8.600 8.400 9.2259.750 35.975
8T 19 2* 1T 1T

1T

Ryenn Gonzales252

493210 Aerial Athletics

8.300 8.850 9.0759.750 35.975

16 8 1* 7 2T

2T

Alexz Gross270

508207 Palm Valley

9.075 9.400 9.2008.150 35.825

2 1 25 3 3

3

Lindsie Baggs263

485835 Crossfire Gymnastics

8.900 8.700 9.0509.075 35.725

3T 10T 9 8 4

4

Valeria Gonzales272

456008 Powerhouse (San Juan
9.300 8.750 8.8508.650 35.550

1 9 17T 14 5

5

Brooklyn Moody271

530977 Platinum Gymnastics

8.900 9.000 8.9008.600 35.400

4T 5T 19 12 6

6

Carolyn Lindberg258

552135 Artemov Gymnastics

8.500 9.225 8.4259.225 35.375

10T 2 6 21 7T

7T

Rylee Woods282

499443 United Gymnastics

8.825 9.050 8.7008.800 35.375

5 3T 14T 16 8T

8T

Ava Lee266

551579 Northwest Kids

8.350 8.500 9.0259.350 35.225

15 14T 4 9T 9

9

Gabriella Moya277

504286 River City Gymnastic

8.750 8.150 9.1509.150 35.200

6 22 8 4T 10

10

Shelby Pearce264

420733 GYMACT

8.700 8.450 9.0258.950 35.125

7 17T 10 10T 11

11

Alexis Oatley267

548814 Olympia Gymnastics

8.475 9.000 9.1258.400 35.000

12 6T 24 6 12

12

Lilly Tubbs261

625033 Capital Gymnastics

8.600 8.200 8.8759.200 34.875

9T 20T 7 13 13

13

Danielle Bentley255

400477 Alamo Gymnastics

8.375 8.500 8.5509.400 34.825

14 15T 3 18 14

14

Kayla Bassford279

493775 Sunburst Gymnastics

7.950 8.650 9.1508.850 34.600

22T 12T 11T 5T 15

15

Kiera Kruger280

453872 TAGS

8.100 9.050 8.4758.800 34.425

20 4T 15T 19T 16

16

Kheya Patel253

455657 Aerial Athletics

7.825 8.700 8.4759.275 34.275

24 11T 5 20T 17

17

Sarah Windrow275

550297 Powerhouse TNT

8.125 8.900 9.2257.950 34.200

19 7 26 2T 18

18

Jasmine Phillips259

460360 Boerne Gymnastics

8.500 8.200 8.6008.850 34.150

11T 21T 12T 17 19

19

Alexandra Gillette262

528588 Capital Gymnastics

8.200 8.650 8.7508.450 34.050

17 13T 22T 15 20

20

M'lynn Griego254

423243 Aerial Athletics

8.450 7.600 8.9508.700 33.700

13 27T 16 11 21

21
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Jaci Mesa251

499427 AHGA

7.700 8.500 8.3258.850 33.375

25T 16T 13T 22T 22

22

Taylor Voyles257

504292 Alamo Gymnastics

7.600 8.450 8.2758.450 32.775

28 18T 23T 24 23

23

Aspen Alford260

548037 CCAC

7.950 7.950 7.8508.650 32.400

23T 24 18T 28T 24

24

Jessica Gruber274

550294 Powerhouse TNT

7.700 7.600 7.8508.500 31.650

26T 28T 20T 29T 25T

25T

Ivanna Danforth256

504304 Alamo Gymnastics

8.150 7.750 8.2507.500 31.650

18 25T 29 25 26T

26T

Piper Bauer269

493184 Palm Valley

8.075 7.750 7.4507.800 31.075

21 26T 27T 30 27

27

Jerzie Jordan281

548854 Twin Lakes

6.950 8.050 8.3257.450 30.775

31 23 30 23T 28

28

Pennie Cunningham265

551072 Infinity Athletics

7.700 6.550 6.7507.000 28.000

27T 29 31 31 29

29

Isabelle Morrison276

556945 Powerhouse TNT

7.200 0.000 8.2258.500 23.925

30 30T 21T 26 30

30

Cecilia Domingo268

551793 Olympia Gymnastics

7.250 0.000 8.1757.800 23.225

29 31T 28T 27 31

31

Saniya Locklear278

492972 River City Gymnastic

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

32 32T 32 32 32

32


